Frequentiestaat
Zitting:

Datum: donderdag 10 april 2025
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De Swinkelsche (10-4-2025)

Namen

van der Ven & van der Ven
van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Leenen & Henkes
Bloemen & Beerepoot

+1 NZ
C Nz
-2 NZ
-3 NZ

-6 OW
+3 NZ
+1 NZ
C Nz

Score # MP
+130 2 5
-100 1 2
-150 1 0

Score
+300
+200
+170

+70
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o

oON O

Namen

Leenen & Henkes

van der Ven & van der Ven
Bloemen & Beerepoot

van Eijk & van den Heuvel

Bridge-it

*oVS

Namen MP # Score
Mulder & Knibbe 1 2 -130
Koolen & Noordman

van Dijk & Leenen 4 1 +100
Manders & Manders 6 1 +150

Namen MP #
van Dijk & Leenen
Mulder & Knibbe
Manders & Manders
Koolen & Noordman
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- A A
1
-
N
o
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Spel: 3 Z/IOW
« AH974
v H93
¢+ V10
» AB6
& V53 N s 62
v AVB382 W O v 76
+9 ¢+ H863
* V1098 Z  sH7532
« B108
v 1054
¢+ AB7542
&4
Spel: 4 W/Allen
« 973
v V2
¢+ HB842
* 1074
a2 N + HB108654
v A754 v 103
¢+ A753 w o + 10
+ B965 Z .32
s AV
v HB986
¢+ V96
» AH8
Spel: 5 N/NZ
« HB765
v A5
¢ HV3
& H72
s 4 N + 102
v VB6432 W O v 10987
+ 109 ¢+ AB4
» A1063 Z  .Bo9g4
« AV983
vH
¢+ 87652
& V5
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Contract
4a C Nz
1SA +4 NZ
1SA +3 NZ
24 C Nz

Contract
3SA +2 NZ
3y +1 NZ
3 CcC ow
3SA -3 NZ

Contract
4a +1 NZ
4a C Nz
4a C Nz
3 +1 NZ

Score
+420
+210
+180
+110

Score
+660
+170

-140
-300

Score

+650
+620

+170

—_

oON MO

MP

oON O

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Leenen & Henkes

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
van der Ven & van der Ven
Bloemen & Beerepoot

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Leenen & Henkes

van der Ven & van der Ven
van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Bloemen & Beerepoot

Noord-Zuid

Namen

Leenen & Henkes
Manders & Manders
van Dijk & Leenen
Mulder & Knibbe

Namen

van Dijk & Leenen
Koolen & Noordman
Mulder & Knibbe
Manders & Manders

Namen

van Dijk & Leenen
Mulder & Knibbe
Koolen & Noordman
Manders & Manders

Namen

Oost-West

Oost-West

Oost-West

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
van der Ven & van der Ven

Koolen & Noordman

Bloemen & Beerepoot

MP

o A~ N O

MP

o A~ N O

MP

Top: 6

Score
-420
-210
-180
-110

e -

Top: 6

# Score
1 -660
1 -170
1 +140
1 +300

Top: 6

# Score
1 -650
2 -620

1 -170
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» H1098
v H97
+ 1098
« B93

+ 753
v B53
¢+ 632
» HV75
N + AVB64
W o v V842
+ B74
z *6
a2

v A106
¢+ AHV5
* A10842

+ B10873
v AV108
+3

« AB8

4 V52

v H753

+ V964

* V6

+ H94

v B2

¢+ 107

» 1097432

w O
z

+ A6
v 964
+ AHB852
» H5

+ A1054
v A42

+ V6

« B853

+ H962
v 9875
¢+ 94
* AV4
N + VB83
v HB63
w o + 1085
z 92
a7

v V10
¢+ AHB732
« H1076
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+1 NZ
C Nz
+1 NZ
-1 OW

+2 NZ
+1 NZ
-1 Nz
C ow

Score # MP
+130 2 5
+120 1 2
+100 1 0

Score
+130
+110
-100
-140

(IR G S <

o

oON O

Namen

Manders & Manders
van Dijk & Leenen
Mulder & Knibbe
Leenen & Henkes

Namen

Manders & Manders
van Dijk & Leenen
Mulder & Knibbe
Leenen & Henkes

Namen MP # Score
van der Ven & van der Ven 1 2 -130
Koolen & Noordman

Bloemen & Beerepoot 4 1 -120
van Eijk & van den Heuvel 6 1 -100

Namen MP # Score
van der Ven & van der Ven 01 -130
Koolen & Noordman 21 -110
Bloemen & Beerepoot 4 1 +100
van Eijk & van den Heuvel 6 1 +140

Namen

Mulder & Knibbe
Leenen & Henkes
Manders & Manders
van Dijk & Leenen

-5 OW
+2 NZ
+2 NZ
+3 NZ

Score # MP
+250 1 6
+180 1 4
+150 2 1

Namen MP # Score
Bloemen & Beerepoot 0 1 -250
van Eijk & van den Heuvel 21 -180
van der Ven & van der Ven 5 2 -150

Koolen & Noordman
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« B73
v 864

+ 98

* V9765

« H1095
v V10
+ A753
& 842
N 46
w o "32
¢+ HB1042
Z . AHB103
« AV842

v AHB975
¢+ V6
&> -

+ 10753
v AH943
+ 1094
*3

sV

v 1062

¢+ AHB72

» V842

+ B864
v V85

¢+ 85

« HB105

w O
z

+ AH92
v B7
¢+ V63
* A976

« H1052
vv

+ B10982
» 754

+ AB987
v 63
+ 764
* A92
N » V63
v 854
w o ¢+ AH3
Z  .Bs863
s 4

v AHB10972
¢+ V5
« HV10
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Score # MP Namen

+2 NZ
+2 NZ
+2 NZ
+4 NZ

+1 NZ
C Nz
-1 Nz
-1 Nz

+1 NZ
+1 NZ
+1 NZ
+1 NZ

Score # MP Namen

+510 1
+480 2

+260 1

6 van der Ven & van der Ven
3 Leenen & Henkes

Koolen & Noordman
0 Manders & Manders

Score # MP Namen

+630 1
+90 1
-100 2

+450 4

6 Koolen & Noordman
4 Leenen & Henkes
1 Manders & Manders
van der Ven & van der Ven

3 Manders & Manders
Leenen & Henkes
Koolen & Noordman
van der Ven & van der Ven

Namen MP # Score
van Eijk & van den Heuvel 0 1 -510
Bloemen & Beerepoot 3 2 -480
Mulder & Knibbe

van Dijk & Leenen 6 1 -260

Namen MP # Score
Mulder & Knibbe 0 1 -630
Bloemen & Beerepoot 21 -90
van Dijk & Leenen 5 2 +100

van Eijk & van den Heuvel

Namen
van Dijk & Leenen 3 4 -450
Bloemen & Beerepoot

Mulder & Knibbe

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
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+ AHVB
v HV2
+ V62
» B98
+ 96532 N 4107
v B1095 W o "84
+9 + AB1074
* V102 Z  .765
s 84
v A76
+ H853
& AH43

4 V96

v 93

+ H1083

* V1054
& A7 N « 85
v HV42 v B1076
+ AV65 wo + B972
« H938 » AB6

+ HB10432

v A85

¢ 4

* 732

+ 102

v B2

+ H742

& AB852
« H983 N « AB6
V- v HV963
+ AVB w o + 10985
» HV9763 Z a4

& V754

v A108754

¢+ 63

* 10
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3SA
3SA
3SA
3SA

+2 NZ
+1 NZ
+1 NZ
+1 NZ

-1 OW
C ow
C ow
+1 OW

Score # MP
+660 1 6
+630 3 2

Score
+100
-110
-120
-140

(IR G S <

o

oON O

Namen

Manders & Manders
Leenen & Henkes

Koolen & Noordman

van der Ven & van der Ven

Namen

Leenen & Henkes

Mulder & Knibbe

Manders & Manders

van Eijk & van den Heuvel

Namen

van Dijk & Leenen
Bloemen & Beerepoot
Mulder & Knibbe

van Eijk & van den Heuvel

MP # Score
0 1 -660
4 3 -630

Namen

van der Ven & van der Ven
van Dijk & Leenen

Koolen & Noordman
Bloemen & Beerepoot

3SA
3SA
3SA
3SA

-3 OW
-2 OW
-1 OW
C ow

Score

+150
+100

-400
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o
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Namen

Manders & Manders

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Mulder & Knibbe

Leenen & Henkes

Namen

Koolen & Noordman
Bloemen & Beerepoot

van Dijk & Leenen

van der Ven & van der Ven

MP # Score
0 1 -100
2 1 +110
4 1 +120
6 1 +140

MP # Score
0 1 -150
2 1 -100
4 1 -50
6 1 +400
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« AB865
v H7

¢+ B73

« HV8

+ H32

v 652

+ AH8

* A742
N + 109

W o v B9843
7 ¢+ V10954

10
s V74
v AV10
¢ 62
* B9653

4 V10852
v A2

¢+ A6

+ HV42

43
v HV975
+ 1032
* AB76
N ¢ HB9%

W o v B84
7 ¢+ HV874

&5
s A74
v 1063
¢+ B95
* 10983

+ V10986
v H10

+ VB

* 10654

+ B2
v 97652
+ H43
+ B98
N « AH5
v3
w o ¢+ A109752
Z  MA32
& 743

v AVB84
¢+ 86
& HV7
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+1 NZ
C Nz
C ow
Cc ow

-1 OW
+1 OW
C ow
C ow

-1 OW
+1 OW
+2 OW
+2 OW

Score # MP
+110 2 5
-80 1 2
-110 1 0

Score
+100
-170
-600
-620

Score
+50
-150
-170
-200
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o
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Namen

Manders & Manders

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Leenen & Henkes

Mulder & Knibbe

Namen

Leenen & Henkes

Mulder & Knibbe

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Manders & Manders

Namen

Leenen & Henkes
Mulder & Knibbe
Koolen & Noordman
van Dijk & Leenen

Namen MP # Score
Koolen & Noordman 1 2 -110
Bloemen & Beerepoot

van der Ven & van der Ven 4 1 +80
van Dijk & Leenen 6 1 +110

Namen MP # Score
van der Ven & van der Ven 01 -100
van Dijk & Leenen 21 +170
Bloemen & Beerepoot 4 1 +600
Koolen & Noordman 6 1 +620

Namen MP # Score
Manders & Manders 01 -50
van Eijk & van den Heuvel 21 +150
Bloemen & Beerepoot 4 1 +170
van der Ven & van der Ven 6 1 +200
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+ VB1097
v 1062
+V

* A632

4 8542
v AHV98
¢ 752

+ 10

N *-

W o v 754
7 ¢+ A10843

» V9754
« AH63

v B3
+ HB96
+ HB8

4 32

v VB6

¢+ AH43
* 8753

« AH98

v H10875

¢+ V2

+« AB

N + B654

v4

w o ¢+ B75
« H10962

+ V107

v A932

+ 10986

* V4

» 864
v7

+ 10964
* HB632

+ H103
v AHV42
7
» 10875
N & A972
v 10953
w Zo ¢+ AV2

& A9
+ VB5
v B86
+ HB853
& V4
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3SA C NZ
2SA  +3 NZ
24 -3 OW
44 -2 NZ

4v C Nz
4v C Nz
4v C Nz
4v C Nz

2SA +1 NZ
2y C Nz
4v -2 NZ
2¢ -3 NZ

Score
+600
+210
+150

-200
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Namen

Mulder & Knibbe
Koolen & Noordman
van Dijk & Leenen
Leenen & Henkes

Score # MP Namen

+420

Score
+150
+110
-200
-300

4
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van Dijk & Leenen
Leenen & Henkes
Koolen & Noordman
Mulder & Knibbe

Namen

Koolen & Noordman
Mulder & Knibbe
Leenen & Henkes
van Dijk & Leenen

Namen

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Bloemen & Beerepoot

van der Ven & van der Ven
Manders & Manders

Namen

van der Ven & van der Ven
Manders & Manders
Bloemen & Beerepoot

van Eijk & van den Heuvel

Namen

Bloemen & Beerepoot

van Eijk & van den Heuvel
Manders & Manders

van der Ven & van der Ven

MP # Score
0 1 -600
2 1 -210
4 1 -150
6 1 +200

MP # Score
0 1 -150
2 1 -110
4 1 +200
6 1 +300
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